Renaissance Nashville Hotel

REN%SE&NCE’ @ 611 Commerce Straet, Nashville, Tennesses USA, 37203
e

Your reservation is guaranteed to your Visa card,

Stay Details

STAY DATES TOTAL FOR STAY

Fri, Apr 26, 2024 - Wed, May 01, 2024 1750.44 usp

ROOM TYPE ROOMS ADULTS
Guest room, King or Queen(s) 1 2

ROOM PREFERENCES RATE

NOT GUARANTEED: Each pays own, AIRPORT EXECUTIVES

Cancellation Policy

Summary of Charges
Friday, Apr 26, 2024
Saturday, Apr 27, 2024
Sunday, Apr 28, 2024
Monday, Apr 29, 2024

Tuesday, Apr 30, 2024
Total Cash Rate

Estimated Government Taxes and Fees

Destination Fee

Total for Stay

274.00 USD
' 274.00 USD
274.00 USD
274.00 USD

274.00 USD
1,370.00 USD

255.44 UsD
125.00 USD

1,750.44 usp



