

Renaissance Nashville Hotel

9 611 Commerce Street, Nashville, Tennessee USA, 37203

Your reservation is guaranteed to your Visa card.

Stay Details

STAY DATES

TOTAL FOR STAY

Fri, Apr 26, 2024 - Wed, May 01, 2024

1750.44 usp

ROOM TYPE

ROOMS

ADULTS

Guest room, King or Queen(s)

1

2

ROOM PREFERENCES

RATE

NOT GUARANTEED: Each pays own.

AIRPORT EXECUTIVES

Cancellation Policy

Summary of Charges

Friday, Apr 26, 2024	274.00 USD
Saturday, Apr 27, 2024	274.00 USD
Sunday, Apr 28, 2024	274.00 USD
Monday, Apr 29, 2024	274.00 USD
Tuesday, Apr 30, 2024	274.00 USD
Total Cash Rate	1,370.00 USD
Estimated Government Taxes and Fees	255.44 USD
Destination Fee	125.00 USD

Total for Stay

1,750.44 usp